WAGGONER CRUISING GUIDE MARINE PUMPOUT STATIONS IN BRITISH COLUMBIA

Vancouver Metro Area

Lion’s Gate Marina, North Vancouver

Vancouver Marina, Richmond

Mission Harbour Authority, Mission
Crescent Beach Marina, Surrey

Burrard Bridge Civic Marina, Vancouver
False Creek Harbour Authority, Vancouver

False Creek Yacht Club, Vancouver
Heather Civic Marina, Vancouver

Howe Sound Area
Union Steamship, Bowen Island

Gibsons Landing Harbour
Squamish Harbour, Squamish

Sunshine Coast
Lund Harbour
Pender Harbour
Porpoise Bay Wharf, Sechelt

Powell River Harbour

Vancouver Island

Port Hardy Harbour
Port McNeill
Alert Bay, North Vancouver Is.

Fairwinds Marina, Schooner Cove
Fisherman’s Wharf, Campbell River
Comox Valley Harbour, Comox

GulfIslands

Nanaimo Boat Basin
Fisherman’s Wharf, Cowichan

Deep Bay Harbour, Saanich
Ganges Marina, Salt Spring Is.

Ganges Breakwater Dock, Salt Spring Is.

Phone

604-985-5468
604-278-9787
604-826-4414
604-538-9666
604-733-5833
604-733-3625

604-648-2628
604-874-2814

604-947-0707
604-886-8017
604-892-3725

604-483-4711
604-883-2234
604-740-7528
604-485-5244

250-949-0336
250-956-3881
250-974-5727
250-468-5364
250-287-7931

250-339-6041

250-754-5053
250-746-5911

250-757-9331
250-537-5711
250-537-5711

Ladysmith Community Marina, Ladysmith 250-245-1146

Maple Bay Marina, Duncan
Mill Bay Marina, Mill Bay
Port Sidney Marina

Van Isle Marina, Sidney

Fisherman’s Wharf, Victoria (VGHA)

West Coast Vancouver Island

4th Street Dock, Tofino

Ucluelet Small Craft Harbour, Ucluelet
Fishermens Harbour, Port Alberni

Copyright Waggoner Media Group

250-746-8482
877-443-4303
250-655-3711
250-656-1138

250-381-5221

250-725-4441
250-726-4241
250-723-2533

Availability

Seasonal Hours - Call Ahead
Seasonal Hours - Call Ahead
Open all year.

Seasonal - Call Ahead
Closed during Winter

Hours 8:30 am to 3:30 pm.
Hours 9 am to 5

pm. Call first.
Open all year.

Business hours
Seasonal Hours - Call Ahead
Open all year.

Closed winter months
Open all year. Call first.
Open all year. Call first.
May 15 - Oct 15. Self-serve.

Open all year. Call first.
Open all year.

Open all year.

Closed during winter.
Open all year.

Open April to October.

Open all year. Self-serve.
Open all year.

Closed .

Open spring to fall.
Closed during winter.

Open all year.
Open all year.
Open all year.
Open all year.
Open all year.

Open all year.

Open all year.
Ogen all gear.

Open all year.

Cost

$1.25/f¢
$0.00
$0.00
$10.00
$0.00
$6.00

$0.00
$0.00

$10.00
$10.00
$0.00

$10.00
$10.00
$0.00
$5.00

$11.25

$10.00
$0.00

$25
$10 - $20
$7.26

$0.00

By donation
$0.00
$10.00

$10.00
$5.00 per
token
$0.00
$20.00
$10-$25
$10-$20

$5.00

$10.00
$0.00

$15.00

Maximum Size

60 feet

70 feet non-sailboats
40 feet

80 feet

40 feet

80-90 feet

60 feet
45 feet

50 feet
70 feet
65 feet

65 feet
55 feet
40 feet
80 feet

42 feet

120 feet
100 feet

89 feet

100 feet

60 feet
50 feet

70 feet

75 feet
100 feet
300 feet

40 feet
150 feet

60 feet

60 feet
90 feet
40 feet

waggonerguide.com



