WAGGONER CRUISING GUIDE MARINE PUMPOUT STATIONS IN BRITISH COLUMBIA

Vancouver Metro Area	Phone	Availability	Cost	Maximum Size
Lion's Gate Marina, North Vancouver	604-985-5468	Seasonal Hours - Call Ahead	\$1.25/ft	60 feet
Vancouver Marina, Richmond	604-278-9787	Seasonal Hours - Call Ahead	\$0.00	70 feet non-sailboats
Mission Harbour Authority, Mission	604-826-4414	Open all year.	\$0.00	40 feet
Crescent Beach Marina, Surrey	604-538-9666	Seasonal - Call Ahead	\$10.00	80 feet
Burrard Bridge Civic Marina, Vancouver	604-733-5833	Closed during Winter	\$0.00	40 feet
False Creek Harbour Authority, Vancouver		Hours 8:30 am to 3:30 pm. Hours 9 am to 5	\$6.00	80-90 feet
False Creek Yacht Club, Vancouver	604-648-2628	pm. Call first.	\$0.00	60 feet
Heather Civic Marina, Vancouver	604-874-2814	Open all year.	\$0.00	45 feet
Howe Sound Area		_		
Union Steamship, Bowen Island	604-947-0707	Business hours	\$10.00	50 feet
Gibsons Landing Harbour	604-886-8017	Seasonal Hours - Call Ahead	\$10.00	70 feet
Squamish Harbour, Squamish	604-892-3725	Open all year.	\$0.00	65 feet
Sunshine Coast	60 / /00 / -		4.0.00	/ - C
Lund Harbour	604-483-4711	Closed winter months	\$10.00	65 feet 55 feet
Pender Harbour	604-883-2234	Open all year. Call first.	\$10.00	40 feet
Porpoise Bay Wharf, Sechelt Powell River Harbour	604-740-7528 604-485-5244	Open all year. Call first. May 15 - Oct 15. Self-serve.	\$0.00 \$5.00	80 feet
rowell River Francour	004-40)-)244	iviay 1) - Oct 1). Sell-serve.	\$5.00	00 leet
Vancouver Island				
Port Hardy Harbour	250-949-0336	Open all year. Call first.	\$11.25	42 feet
Port McNeill	250-956-3881	Open all year.	\$10.00	120 feet 100 feet
Alert Bay, North Vancouver Is.	250-974-5727	Open all year.	\$0.00	
Fairwinds Marina, Schooner Cove	250-468-5364	Closed during winter.	\$25	89 feet
Fisherman's Wharf, Campbell River Comox Valley Harbour, Comox	250-287-7931 250-339-6041	Open all year. Open April to October.	\$10 - \$20 \$7.26	100 feet
Comox vaney Harbour, Comox	230-333-0041	Open April to October.	\$7.20	100 1001
Gulf Islands	250 75 / 5052	0 11 0.10	40.00	60.C
Nanaimo Boat Basin	250-754-5053	Open all year. Self-serve.	\$0.00	60 feet
Fisherman's Wharf, Cowichan	250-746-5911	Open all year.	By donation	50 feet
Deep Bay Harbour, Saanich	250-757-9331	Closed.	\$0.00	
Ganges Marina, Salt Spring Is. Ganges Breakwater Dock, Salt Spring Is.	250-537-5711 250-537-5711	Open spring to fall. Closed during winter.	\$10.00 \$10.00	70 feet
		Closed during winter.	\$5.00 per	
Ladysmith Community Marina, Ladysmit		Open all year.	token	75 feet
Maple Bay Marina, Duncan	250-746-8482	Open all year.	\$0.00	100 feet
Mill Bay Marina, Mill Bay	877-443-4303	Open all year.	\$20.00	300 feet
Port Sidney Marina	250-655-3711 250-656-1138	Open all year.	\$10-\$25 \$10-\$20	40 feet 150 feet
Van Isle Marina, Sidney		Open all year.		
Fisherman's Wharf, Victoria (VGHA)	250-381-5221	Open all year.	\$5.00	60 feet
West Coast Vancouver Island	250 725 ///3	0 11	¢10.00	(0.5
4th Street Dock, Tofino Ucluelet Small Craft Harbour, Ucluelet	250-725-4441 250-726-4241	Open all year. Open all year.	\$10.00 \$0.00	60 feet 90 feet
Fishermens Harbour, Port Alberni	250-723-2533	Open all year.	\$15.00 \$15.00	40 feet
1 ionerment i farbour, i ort i noeilli	273 / 23 2733	open an year.	Ψ1,00	10 100